
Sola Cupen 2018

Karlstad, 2018-05-05

Klass

Flickor yngre
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

35kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Edith Darpö Girlfighters BK
0:23

02
0:27

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 April Akre Mjölby BK
FS 8:0

51 ÖS
0:28

03
 1  5  1  0  8 2

3 Moa Bergström Girlfighters BK
ÖS

TÖ 12:0

41
FS 4:0

52
 2  9  1  1  16 1
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